


Garrett Coats Of Arms

Burke's General Armory lists two different coats of arms for the
Garrett family. Following are descriptions of them:

Arms: Ermine, on a fesse azure a lion passant or, Crest: A
lion passant langued gules resting the sinister Paw on a trefoil.
(Arms: On an crminc spotted ficld a blue horizontal bar con
a gold walking lion, Crest: A red w
on a three Icaved biade of grass.)

Arms:  Argent, a saltire and a border gules a crescent for
difference. (Arms: On a silver ficld a cross in the form of an **x*
within a red border with a creseent.)

taining
alking lion resting the left paw

THE GARRETTS OF DUNCAN CREEK
TO BONDEN AND OTHER
PLACES




INTRODUCTION

This is the second of two lists of Garrett names I have put
together for the purpose of uncovering previously unknown facts
about our Dbranch of GARRETTS. We all supposedly tie together
.somewhere in the long forgotton and unfortunately, poorly doc-
umented past. Even recent ancestors seem to pass from this earth
without even grandsons/granddaughters knowing if their grandpa
had brothers and sisters. What started out as an endeavor to
discover Arthur B. Garrett's siblings led to an ever expanding
adventure into the past. Any inaccuracies in the ancestoral list
may be corrected or enhanced by the addition of missing
information by contacting me.*

R. Wayne Porter

* See address/ phone number of Child Number 381







FIRST

BOY (A)
BRANDON
DONALD
HOLLY

KEN
P.BRITTANY
SABRINA L.
TERESA 4.
TERRY
THOMAS
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
LINKNOWN
UNKNOWN
DAVID
MICHAEL
CHRISTIE
JENNIFER
KELLY
KIMBERLY
CATHY
DHAYNE
BRENDA
DIANE

GARY

GLEN A,
KAREN
KENNETH
LAWRENCE 6.
RICKY
RONALD
WANDA F.
HILLIAN F,
WILMA L.
STANFORD
ANNIS
HUGH

TOMMY
TYLER
CALEB
CHRISTOPHER
JEREMY
RUSTI
DAISHA
DAVID L.
JEFFERY L.
JIMMY R.
JOEY B,
AMY E,

nRALRAL

LAST

ADANM
ADAM
ADCOCK
ADCOCK
ADCOCK
ADCOCK
ALLEN
ALLEN
AMOS
AMDS
AMDS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
AMOS
ANOS
ASHMORE
AYERS
AYERS
BIRKENFELD
BIRKENFELD
BOLTON
BOLTON
BOLTON
BROOK
BROWN
BURKE
BURKE
BURTOFT
BURTOFT
CHAMPION

NAME INDEX
NUMBER BORN
590
703 08/08/1988
351
699
352
705 7/29/1930
6335 06/19/1967
636 10/21/1969
RLp
700
336
355
337
338
576 04/11/1974
377 07/07/1981
662 0971771974
660 06/14/1969
663 11712715976
661 09/05/1970
573 03/30/1970
574 08/20/1972
493 0171871351
495 1958
497 08/07/1957
338 02/08/1933
498 08/23/1960
339 09/24/193¢
336 07/05/1926
496 1959
494 12/13/1933
492 11708/1948
337 01/03/1928
340 06/12/1942
290
407
408
381 04/11/1962
704 05/06/1989
A%
681
682
624 053/14/1982
691 03/11/1982
710 03/20/1981
709 0171371979
309 0571171962
510 04/30/1967
668 12/16/1380
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FIRST

BRUCE E.
DAGNEY L.
DONALD E.
HAL E.
LANCE E.
LOGAN
MICHAEL E.
DEBBIE
JOHN
ROBBIE
STEVEN
HENRY
MARY
MATTIE L.
Joy
RONNIE
STEVEN
ANN
BETTY E.
CHARLES E.
DAN
MARA A.
HAZEL
J.W.
JOKTAN
JORDANNA
KAYLEE
MATHEMW
JEFFERY 4,
JERROD L,
MISTY J.
BILLY W,
DORETHA
EARNEST
FRANKIE
ILA J.
KENNETH
LONNIE J.
PHILLIP
ASHLEY
BENJAMIN
JOSHUA
CAROL
DEBORAH
DONNA
EDWARD
CHRISTOPHER M,
JENNIFER ¢,
APRIL D,
ALISON L,

LAST

CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHANPION
CHANPION
CHAMPTON
CHAMPION
CITRANC
CITRAND
CITRAND
CITRAND
COLE
COLE
COLE
COoK
CoOK
CooK
CRAVEN
CRAVEN
CRAVEN
CRAVEN
CRAVEN
DANIEL
DANIEL
DENTON
DENTON
DREFKE
DREFKE
DUBINS
DUGINS
DUGINS
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
DUKE
ELMORE
ELMORE
ELMORE
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
EVANS
FAULHABER
FAULHABER
FOSTER
GABLE

NUMBER

504
671
301
303
670
672
502
947
348
349
346
237
239
258
840
44
b4l
413
296
298
412
297
217
218
694
693
633
654
639
637
638
481
483
478
479
480
484
482
476
330
329
331
372
368
369
370
675
676
Sl
616

BORN

06/09/1960
02/25/1982
04/20/1952
02/28/1957
07/11/1982

05/20/1953

01/10/1960
07/02/1961

08/11/1925
07/25/1929

07729127

03/27/1987
05/19/1385

09/72/1978
06/24/1970
11/14/1974
06/21/1948
10/17/1953
10/22/1338
12/21/1945
1172771348
12/23/58

1071971549

10/04/178

0170871981
02/23/1971
1071571964




FIRST

BRIDGET F.
JASON R.
ANTONY L.
JASON T.
TIMOTHY B.
ADA R.
ALFRED C.
ALICE
ALICE I.
ALONZO L.
ALYSTA
ANDRE
ANDREW L.
ANN

ANNA M.
ANNA MARIE
ANNETTE
ANNIE
ANTHONY
AUSTIN
BABY GIRL(SOON
BARRY H,

BARRY T.
BEN
BENJAMIN A
BERNICE L,
BETTY E.
BETTY J,
BEULAH
BILL
BILLIE
BILLY
BILLY

BOB
BOBBIE J.
BOBBIE J.
BOBBY
BOBBY
BOBBY W.
BOY

BOYD
BRIAN
BRIAN T,
BRILLIE J.
BRYANT

C. DON

C. LEE
CARL
CARRIE J,
CASEY §.

LAST

GABLE
GABLE
GAMMON
GAMMON
GAMMON
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER:

6135
617
924
3235
526
79
22
13
184

c
75

443
368
90
256
197
594
an
227
698
145
595
602
394
437
76
211
348
245
61
399
567
326
391
397
474
379
162
328
301
237
160
438
£56
87

[
o

364
133
120
306
395

BORN

07/12/1963
02/13/1971

04/13/1887
22177/1818

04/13/1916
11715718735
1071671973
0471371943
72/7?/1886

06/25/1903

07/09/1939
04/09/1909

08/05/1959

12/3171969%
06/16/1878
1070171914
10/17/1938
BOAZ, AL.

06/04/1870

02/14/1943 -

09/10/28

04/09/1978
08/01/1834
1854

08/19/1926

1172371899
02/25/1958

I~ 2
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FIRST

CELIA L,
CHARLCIE
CHARLES
CHARLES
CHARLES 4,
CHARLES E,
CHARLES 7.
CHARLES K,
CHARLES K,
CHARLES W,
CHARLES W,
CHARLOTTE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTOPHER L,
CHRISTOPHER R,
CLARE N,
CORA L.
CRAlG
CURTIS L.
DANA
DANIEL P,
DAVID
DAVID 4.
DAYTON
DEBRA ANN
DELIA
DESSIE
DONALD
DONNA
DONNA L,
DOUGLAS
DOVIE
DOVLE H,
DUDLEY

E. FRANK
EARL H.
EDNA P,
ELISHA
ELISHA C,
ELISHA F,
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELLA

ELLA
ELLIOT
ELVIRA
EMILY &,

LAST

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER

422
398
37
14
94
239
99
389
23
a3
119
376
157
648
706
335
86
388
208
434
154
580
392
697
604
97
148
278
472
305
366
60
306
283
23
303
83

3
o

69

52
27
3

274

291

341

115
4

138

406

BORN

04/15/1955

1852
72/77/1784
06/01/1871

1270271890

03/04/1822
1171471854
06/01/1896
0471171951

1271511971
12/26/1382
03/26/1927
07/17/1897

06/20/1904
03/20/57
05/72/1893

10/30/1955

”

03/12/1955
01/15/1931
04/22/1865
05/11/1935

202211826
09/30/1936
02/10/1907
?2/22/1789
12/15/1862
11712/1852
2212271829
1855

1273071932
03/26/1885
7

1857
1171371930




FIRST LAST NUMBER BORN

EMMA L. GARRETT 198 02/25/1305
ERMA GARRETT 230

EUGENE A. GARRETT 182 12/22/1893
EULA GARRETT 147 22/27/1895
EULA GARRETT 277 1324
EUNICE GARRETT 230 08/23/1920
EVELYN GARRETT 286

EVELYN L. GARRETT 200 07/14/1911
EIRA L. GARRETT 143

FAIRIST GARRETT 122 1170271903
FANNIE GARRETT 134

FAYE GARRETT 385 03/06/1944
FELIX GARRETT 264 07/14/1904
FLORIA GARRETT 164

FLOYD GARRETT 206 0371471899
FRED GARRETT 226 06/17/1906
FRED GARRETT 267

FRED H. GARRETT 92 22177/1882
GAY GARRETT 543

GEORGE H. GARRETT 185 03/07/1921
GEORGE R. GARRETT 489 06/06/1955
GEORGE T, GARRETT K}K] 03/12/1956
GEORGE W, GARRETT 7 02/14/1868
GINA GARRETT 543

GLADYS GARRETT 266 03/25/1908
GLEN GARRETT 272

GLORIA J. GARRETT 468

GRADY GARRETT 158

GRADY N, GARRETT 84 06/02/1901
GREG GARRETT 435 12/02/1960
GuY GARRETT 337 04/30/1963
H. ANDREW GARRETT 2 00/30/1848
H.WAYNE GARRETT 380 08/05/1943
HAROLD GARRETT 238

HARRY GARRETT 293

HARVEY GARRETT 131

HARVEY J. GARRETT 263 02/03/1306
HARVEY L. GARRETT 270

HASSIE A. GARRETT 107 1072171909
HAZEL GARRETT 399

HEATHER GARRETT 393

HEATHER GARRETT 696

HELEN GARRETT 287

HENRY GARRETT 48 7

HENRY GARRETT 12

HENRY GARRETT 1 06/07/1873
HENRY C. GARRETT g 27/72/1854
HENRY E. GARRETT 178 08/18/1905
HERBERT J, GARRETT 366

HERMAN A, GARRETT 187 12/03/1922

X-5




FIRST

HOMER
HOMER W,
HORRY L.
HOSEA
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD L,
HOWARD W,
HOYT

HUGH
HURBERT
1DA B.
INEZ

J. LEONAS
1.B.
JAMES
JAMES
JANES
JAMES
JAMES A,
JAMES F,
JAMES |,
TANES M,
JAMES M,
JAMES 0.
JANET L.
JARRELL ],
JEAN

JEFF
JENIVEVE

JENNIFER L,

JERRELL W,
JERRY
JERRY D,
JESSIE
JESSIE
JIMMIE L,
JIMMIE R,
JIMMY

JO ANN
JOAN E,
JOCELYNNE
JOE

JOE

JOEL

JOEY W.
JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

JOHN

LAST

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER

248

91
178
144

ce
2JJ

260
194
342
161
249
139
80
163
263
232
44
273
244
279
108
92
74
66
465
203
308
188
372
38
240
635
243
280
603
16
150
176
196
403
233
304
658
126
398
282
428
8
39
125
67

BORN

72/77/1884
07/21/1898

12/09/1896
06/27/1934

0770771889

04/03/1903

1849

09/25/1889
03/10/1868
10/06/1873
11/26/1855
1272071959

04/22/64

01/28/1928
08/30/1940
03/09/1861

1271271975
08/30/1943

03/04/1854

1072071300
07/26/1300

07/11/49
09/12/1981

10/24/1961
22/72/1750
01/20/1863

0372271857



I——————————————————————...

FIRST LAST NUMBER  BORN
JOHN GARRETT 34 1843

JOHN GARRETT 191

JOHN A. GARRETT a1l 03/19/1948

JOHN C. GARRETT 110 06/04/1871

JOHN R. GARRETT 24 05/05/1824

JOHN 5. GARRETT 487 08/13/1950

JOHN W, GARRETT 334 10/15/1924

JOHNNIE H. GARRETT 85 10/24/1899

JONATHAN M.  GARRETT £50 07/26/1977

JOSEPH GARRETT 11 08/07/1775

JOSEPH A, GARRETT 70 12/12/1865

JOSEPH B, GARRETT 95 07/13/1875

JOYCE GARRETT 374 09/02/1944

JULIETTE GARRETT 302 08/19/1331

KAREN GARRETT 475

KATHELINE GARRETT 165

KATHLEEN A. GARRETT 390

KELLY GARRETT 436 04/05/1963

KENNY A. GARRETT 708 01/09/1388 [
KEVIN GARRETT 440 '
KIMBERLY M.  GARRETT 549 05/04/1974 ‘ "
KRISTEN GARRETT 678 01/18/1980 Q ,
LANCE A. GARRETT 426 05/03/1958 ;
LARRY D. GARRETT 350 1071171948 ,
LAURA GARRETT 323 09/16/1918

LAURA ANN GARRETT 707 06/08/1985

LAWRENCE GARRETT 139 |
LEAH V. GARRETT 103 1070471901 1
LEE GARRETT 203 '
LELA GARRETT 209 0670771907

LENNIE M. GARRETT 515 09/27/1974

LEONA GARRETT 190

LEONA W, GARRETT 101 04/09/1894

LEONARD L. GARRETT 212 07/26/1917

LERA J. GARRETT 185 06/06/1920

LEVI H. GARRETT &8 2212271860

LEWIS GARRETT 268

LILLIE M, GARRETT 207 02/15/1902

LINDA A. GARRETT 349 1170471942

LINDA J. GARRETT 312 03/24/1952

LISA GARRETT 538 08/18/1964

LOLA B. GARRETT 322 12/25/1915

LORAINE GARRETT 292

LOUELLA GARRETT 5t 03/02/1858

LOUISA A, GARRETT 54 03/07/1856

Lucy J. GARRETT 214

LucY 0. GARRETT 112 12/17/1874

LULA GARRETT 132

LUTHER GARRETT 136

LYNN GARRETT 202



FIRST

M.CORDELIA
HADISON
MAE
MAGDALINE
MARA
MARIE
MARIE
MARTHA
MARTHA K,
MARTHA T.
MARY

MARY
MARY E.
MARY ELIZA
MARY I,
MARYJO
MATT
MATTIE
MAUD
MELINDA A,
MELISSA
MELLIE
MELVIN
MELVIN L,
MICHAEL
MICHAEL E.
MICHELLE
MICHELLE
MILDRED
MIRTY L.
MITCHELL
MITTIE
HYRTUS
NANCY
NANCY
NANCY L,
NANNIE P,
NELLIE M,
NELVA
NORRIS A,
ODELL
OLLIE
OMIE
OSMER
0T7A
PATRICK
PATRICK
PAUL

PAUL IR.
PAULINE

LAST

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT
GARRETT

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

GARRETT
GARRETT

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER

113
47
284
183
271
375
701
35
307
72
77
40
177
63
50
241
442
149
98
a4
320
129
204
324
387
391
439
336
278
88
339
118
131
3
41
429
117
195
305
405
9
128
130
136
127
392
350
242
393
201

BORN

07/04/1876
7

0770671949

1847
03/09/1959
0870371871
12/22/1880
1840
02/02/1303
72127/1850
04/231848

1878
07/04/1972

01/25/1835
05/11/20
0171371951

02/18/1959
12/25/1908
05/02/1892

1072671892
1843
1842
06/03/1968
02/02/1891
1170971898

04/05/1934
1172771933

1177271993
12/2471940

2217211901

I-3
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FIRST

PERLINA M.
PRESTON
PRESTON
R. EDWARD
R. POPE
RACHAEL
RACHEL
RALPH
RANDY L,
RAY

RAY
REBEKAH
REESE
RICHARD

RICHARD F.

RICKY
ROBBY
ROBERT
ROBERT
ROBERT D.
ROBERT 6.
ROBERT H.
ROBERT L.
ROBERT L.
ROBERT L.
ROBERT P.
RUBY

RUBY J.
RUEBEN .
RUSSEL W,
RUTH

S. LEMUEL
SAMMIE 1.
SAMUEL J,
SANDRA
SANDRA L.
SARA Y,
SARAH
SARAH
SARAH
SARAH
SARAH
SASHA
scoTT
scorT
SERENA
SERENA J,
SHELIA ¢,
SHERRY
SHIRLEY

LAST

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER

105
728
378
64
155
£95
£80
386
308
327
469
18
275
294
404
470
579
135
309
466
100
37
49
78
421
325
137
189
89
398
246
54
310
106
377
462
467
17
251
281
444
659
679
44{
340
19

"
)

427
382

402

BORN

1271871305
03/20/1913
12/28/1958
07/23/1832
05/72/1896

02/23/1991
05/17/1946
1070671944

1271571961
05/29/1892
03/11/1868
7

10/08/1883
1172571952

06/25/1942
05/22/1889

0671671850

05/11/1308
1070471954
1171371944

04/14/1978
03/17/1985
0171571983

2207711814
12/23/1855
1072413961
08/17/1370

1-3




FIRST

SILAS
SILAS 0.
STACEY L.
STEPHANIE .
STORRY
SYBIL

T. W,
TATUM
TERRELL
TERRY
TERRY
THERESA
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS R,
THOMAS .
TIM

ToM

TRACY LyN
TROY W,
ULYSSES
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN FEMALE
v. 0.
VERA
VESPER
VESPER L,
VESTA M,
VI0LA
VIva
VIVIAN

W, E.

W, LEONARD
W.D.

W, LAWRENCE
WALTER E,
WALTER E,
WALTER L.
WARREN ],
WESLEY
WESLEY R,
WESTLEY
WILEY B,
WILEY B,
WILLA v,
WILLARD
WILLIAM
WILLIAN
WILLIAN &,
WILLIAM B,

LAST

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
BARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

NUMBER

10
30
3635
657
341
400
288
116
363
473
533
317
43
36
181
488
471
342
601
600
148
{
26
104
213
152
321
420
36
367
233
269
109
229
262

”
4

32
463
133
3%

21
283
142
121
102
140

141
a1
20

BORN

02/167186¢

1070871982

03/26/1889
02/22/1928

0371071955

1847
1849
09/3071913
1172711952

22122118597

2212271827
01/06/1903

1172771884
0373071914

210471951
03/23/1859
0972171935

06/02/1863
11/07/1315
08/22/1300
04/26/18%4
77\22\1864
12/05/194g
72/72/1888

2212271815

0670271902
0672171898

2219217377
1212211878
11/29/1891
11/23/1814




FIRST LaST NUMBER  BORN
WILLIAM B.  GARRETT 199 04/14/1908
WILLIAM B. GARRETT 180 1172271910
WILLIAM E.  GARRETT 28 22/72/1849
WILLIAM H,  GARRETT 29 08/22/1851
WILLIAM H. GARRETT 210 0172871912
WILLIAM J.  GARRETT 42 09/10/1844
WILLIAM J.  GARRETT 343 10/06/1943
WILLIAN L. GARRETT 401 12/04/1341
WILLIAM M. GARRETT 36 1880
WILLIAM M. GARRETT 397

WILLIAM N, GARRETT 73 08/25/1875
WILLIAM P, GARRETT 464 1170671956
WILLIE F. GARRETT 174 10/04/1896
10€ GARRETT 247

CURTIS GARRETT (A) 583 04/15/1%63
DONNA GARRETT (A) 523

GARY GARRETT (A) 532

JASON GARRETT (A) 544

RENEE GARRETT (A) 534

EDMARD GARRETT 1 6 22/22/1708
JOHN GARRETT 1 2 22/2211633
JOHN GARRETT 11 4 22/22/1875 *
A.B. GARRETT JR 231 06/24/1925
AUSTIN GARRETT JR 285

JOHN R. GARRETT JR 307 05/06/1343
JOSEPK GARRETT JR 7 77211729
W.R. GARRETT JR 563

WILLARD GARRETT JR. 264 04/11/1330
A.B. GARRETT S8R 114 04/27/1883
A.C. GARRETT SR 54

JOHN R. GARRETT SR 179 01/05/1908
JUSEPH GARRETT SR 5 7217711704
W.R. GARRETT SR 373 02/23/1942
STEPHANIE GASPARD 575 11/06/1969
BLANCHE BIBSON 168

ELSIE BIBSON 167

FRANKIE GIBSON 172

HARLAN GIBSON 171

LOIS GIBSON 254

LULA GIBSON 166

MAMIE GIBSON 170

PAUL GIBSON 173

ROY GIBSON 169

CYNTHIA &, GOFF S12 07/08/1986
BRIAN W, GRAHAN 673 01/26/197%
HOLLY GRAHAN 527

KARLY L, GRAHAM 674 0371271979
SCOTT A, GRAHAM 528

HELEN 1. HALL 620 08/28/1966
WILLIAM 4. HALL 621 1271071974

-1



FIRST

CHRISTOPHER H.
HOWARD 6.
JOHN R,
LEAH M,
PHYLLIS .
CARL
BAINES
KRISTI L,
CINDY R,
KELLY 1.
ALICIA
BRYAN D.
JERROMY
JOAN .
KARIE

KARL A.
PATRICK L.
WILLIAN K,
KENNETH M.
HAROLD
sCoTT
BEULAH
CALVIN
CHERIE LYN
DEBRA
DEBRA LU
DONNA
GARVIN
HEWLETT
JERRY
JOHN M.
JOHNNY L.
KATRINA
MARGRET
MICHAEL (BILL)
MINNIE LEE
PAMELLIA
PRESTON
RUBY
ASHLEY
ROBIN L.
WILLIAM L.
BOY

BOY

BOY

BEN ©.

FAY R.
PALL D.
SARAH J.
JIMMY

LAST

HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HANCOCK
HARRIS
HARRIS
HAYNES
HENDERSON
HERRIN
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
HOLLEY
JERNIGAN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
KILGO
KILGD
KILGO
KILGD
KILGO
KILGO
KILGO
KILGD
KILGD
KILGD
KILGD
KILGO
KILGD
KILGO
KILGO
{ILGD
KILGO
KILGD
KING
LAWLEY
LAWLEY
LEE
LEE
LEE
LIMBAUGH
LIMBAUGH
LIMBAUGH
LIMBAUGH
LOFTEN

NUMBER

314
153
192
316
313
253
252
611
647
430
631
627
632
626
630
628
629
625
513
477
651
220
225
363
320
362
a21
224
353
359
323
360
522
223
a4
219
361
221
222
£77
619
618
234
235
236
344
3435
347
346
411

BORN

1273171948
01/27/1937

11/11/80

03/10/1967
08/10/1971
11705/1980
08/23/13¢2
09/18/1982
11711719358
1172671978
03/02/1964
03/18/1971
03/13/1956
1272071965
03/04/1347
08/19/1968

712271919

1271471368
1170971965

05/16/71940
02/06/1343
03/18/1953
06/01/1348

[ S SO,



FIRST LAST NUMBER  BORN

461 06/26/1942
?IzRSBN :‘:‘:{ 646 04/01/1975
JOHNNY MAY 644 08/26/1970
MELINDA MAY 645 02/25/1974
NELL NAY 460 06/15/1937
TAMMY MAY 642 0172671966
GARY MAY JR 643 07/20/1967
ANGELA MITCHELL £83
BETTY MITCHELL 370 08/18/1932
CARY MITCHELL 952
6.B. MITCHELL 369 0170271527
KIMBERLY MITCHELL 684
LYNNE MITCHELL 353
MARTY MITCHELL 354
TERRY MITCHELL 351
TRACY MOTT 578 04/24/1972
ELIZABETH NIX 215
LILLY NIX 216
DOUGLAS PARKER 317
JULIE FARKER 519
LYNN PARKER 318
NANCY PARKER 316
DANIAL PENLAND 689 11/29/1388
DANYEALL PENLAND £90 11729/1988
JORDAN PENLAND 692 1272571985
KEN PENLAND 339 04/20/1956
LOWELL PENLAND 361 09/17/1962
ROXSIE PENLAND 560 1272071960
TAMMY PENLAND 362 04/17/1964
JEFFERY PEREZ 389
AMANDA PICKENS 447
JENNIFER PICKENS 448
AIMEE PORTER 388 02/05/1980
BARNEY PORTER 384 03/14/1938
BURNEY PORTER 383 0371471958
JEFFERY PORTER a87
LISA PORTER 586 08/20/1971
R.WAYNE PORTER 381 02/04/1946
RODNEY PORTER 385 02/2171970
W. LARRY PORTER 382 08/25/1943
CHRISTOPHER ~ PORTER (A) a84 10/24/1978
DONNIE PRINCE 431
MARY . PRINCE 430 1950
ELLEN L. RAINWATER 424 06/24/1333
JEAREAN RAINWATER 425 0570771959
KATHY J. RAINWATER 423 02/05/1951
BILLY K. ROOP 433 04/2471356
DAVID C. ROOP 431 1273171953
JOHN L. ROOP 432 03/09/1955
KURT SCHUSTER Y4

T-1



FIRST LAST NUMBER BORN

TRACY SCOGBINS 535 0173071954
BRENNA SCOTT 685

JUSTIN SHADWELL 702 04/15/1989
EDNA SHAW 331 06/06/1922
ILA B. SHAW 332 04/15/1924
LILLIE R. SHAW 329 03/28/1918
MARVINA SHAW 333 09/26/1928
MYRTLE SHAW 330 09/15/71920
DEBRA SMITH 485 1271371933
PATRICIA SMITH 486 1270271956
BYRON STRICKLAND 319 03/23/1941
CRYSTAL &, STRICKLAND 445 02/17/1971
HYRA JO STRICKLAND 318 1173071930
RICHARD SUTHERLAND 500 08/06/1971
SHARON SUTHERLAND 439 03/29/87
BRANDON D, TEATE 610 04/26/1972
CHADWICK W.  TEATE 608 07/19/1973
CLIFTON E. TEATE 609 06/18/1979
DOUGLAS D. TEATE 413 01/29/1953
MACKIE L. TEATE 4186 04/05/1955
STEVEN W. TEATE 414 01/02/1951
ALEX TEMPLE 607

JEFF TEMPLE 606

SCOTT TEMPLE 605

BRENT THORNTON 687 10/21/1978
BRYAN THORNTON 686 09/1171976
CHRISTOPHER  THORNTON 688 (7/23/1988
JOE THORNTON 538 08/30/1961
KEN THORNTON 556 06/18/1959
RONNIE THORNTON 997 03/25/1960
BOR WARD 409

MARA A. WARD 410

A. JEROME WEBSTER 4352 10/24/1947
JOSEF A. WEBSTER 622 10/23/1978
KRISTY M, WEBSTER 623 1172971981
MARON N, WEBSTER 433 06/12/1952
MARY M. WEBSTER 450 12731743
NELDA S. WEBSTER 451 0670471945
OPIE F. WEBSTER 449 08/12/1942
EARL WESTBROOKS 124

NORA WESTBROOKS 123

DANIEL F, WILSON 614 5/21/82
DONALD A. WILSON 418 0971971952
H. ALLEN WILSON 300 11/11/1328
JAYNE E, HILSON 419 12/29/1954
JENNIFER L. WILSON 613 05/28/1974
M. REBECCA WILSON 299 1172771328
PAUL A. HILSON 12 0271171972
ROBERT F. WILSON 17 0270871951
ADANM

WINCHESTER 666 05/06/1977




FIRST LAST NUMBER BORN

BRIAN WINCHESTER 665 0971771974
MELISSA WINCHESTER 664 12/28/1963
PAUL WINCHESTER 667 01/31/1380
GAILA F. YARBROUGH 454 08/29/1941
GLENDIA YARBROUGH 436 01/23/1946
LATISHA YARBROUGH 33 09/24/1963
MELVIN YARBROUGH 435 06/12/1942
RITA C. YARBROUGH 457 04/05/1350
TIMOTHY W. YARBROUGH 439 07/22/1964
TONYA S. YARBROUGH 634 11/02/1968




Family Descendent L s«

This |list contains all the names ot carents and their chilidren
and is also broken into generations. In addition;it has al| the addressec
and phone numbers that I have been able tn collect from pther sources.

The names are listed +rom tirst born to last born to each parent.
It is further orsanized by each Person being assigned an individual number.
The number is tg the left of each childs name and is used to trace vour TREE.
This number is aiso under the name of the Person as a parent. This way
if you are curious about @ person on the list just trace the number under
their parent to that child number, then receat this procedure untii you
get back to John R. Garrett.

14 you want to add any information to the bank of information on
tile or you want to change/update intfarmation; use the torm at the back
of this bookiet. You can just use the form as 2 suide to provide the
desired facts i+ numerous inoputs are submitted. My address is an the

|
lists or just shone me. I would like to hear from you. There are forms d
in the back of the bookiet to enter a tamily pedigree or yaur tamily . |
sroup. Keep me updated, ....”pleasei 17 l

R. Wayne Parter




PARENT CHILD % FIRSTNANE LASTNAME DATE OF BIRTH
ADDRESS CITY STATE  11p
I UNKNOWN GARRETT
0
GENERATION BREAK--15T/2ND GENERATION
*i}}{i{*i}*{‘ill}liiiiiii*ii‘*li!lll}Iiifii!**tE!i*iili{ii!****‘f!§*§f¥i
(NOWN GARRETT 2 JOHN GARRETT 1 7163
UNKNOWN 1 Selss
3 WILLIAM GARRETT 200NN

GENERATION BREAK--2ND/3RD GENERATION
**{iiii{{-&iﬂ‘iﬂi*l-*i**if‘l*iiiﬂ{ﬂi*i*i*
JOHN GARRETT I 4 JOHN

L)

&

R R R R E R R b B ¥
GARRETT 11 7202711675

GENERATION BREAK--3RD/4TH GENERATION

lli*!iiiii!i***!}l*!i*i{ii!l*ll!i&*ili**ii*{l{iiii}*i!i*!*i§i!§!*{**ll**i

JOHN GARRETT 11 3 JOSEPH GARRETT SR 2217271704
4
& EDWARD GARRETT I 112771708
GENERATION BREAK--4TH/5TH GENERATION
*iilil{l!*iii*li*i*iif!iii&!*i*i*{lii*!*i!i*il*fi**iiiiiii*l**i!i*li**ii*
JOSEFH GARRETT SR 7 JOSEPH GARRETT JR 2217171729
3
GENERATION BREAK--STH/BTH GENERATION
i*!*liii{*ii**!l**i**!i}{llll**!}{i*lll*!l**{*iii*iii***i*!!{*i*i!&ii&i}l
JOSEPH GARRETT JR 8 JONN GARRETT 22072/1750
7
3 ODELL GARRETT
10 5ILAS GARRETT
GENERATION BREAK--6TH/7TH GENERATION
*i!i{*i*i***l*tii**!i*!*{*iii*!*i*i**i*iii*!i!}liiii§§!!*%**i&fi§i*}i&}ii
JOHN GARRETT 11 JOSEPK GARRETT 08/07/1775
8
12 HENRY GARRETT
13 ALICE GARRETT
14 CHARLES GARRETT 2217711784
15 ELISHA GARRETT 7717711789

DIED
PHONE

SPOUSE

ELIZABETH

FRANCIS E.

MARGARET

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

HANNAH

ANNA

PRICILLA

MARY

THONAS

NANCY

NANCY

WARE

BUCKNER

PRINCE

CATLETT

SHITH

BILLARD

MARTINDALE

PEARSON

YAREBORDUGH

MARYONL sALr



e et e

16 JESSIE GARRETT ELIZY GARRETT
17 GARAH GARRETT WILLIAM PRODE
18 REBEKAH GARRETT LEBIN PHILLIPS

GENERATION BREAK--7TH/BTH GENERATION
B R R R R R R R R R R R RN R R RN R R R R R R R R Y

ELISHA GARRETT 19 SERENA GARRETT 2712711814 ALEXANDER NESBITT
13

20 WILLIAM B. GARRETT 1172371814 03/23/1873 MILIAN SLATON
21 WESLEY R. GARRETT ?2/77711816 ELIZABETH MERCER
22 ALFRED C. GARRETT 7?/77/1818 03/1B/1887 MARTHA CARTIN
23 CHARLES K. GARRETT 03/04/1822 02/04/1901 PERLINA GARRETT
24 JOHN R, GARRETT 05703/1824 08/11/1304 MARTHA A, GARRETT
25 E. FRANK GARRETT 7717711826
26 UNKNOWN FEMALE GARRETT ?2/72/1827
27 ELIZABETH GARRETT 22/22/1829

GENERATION BREAK--8TH/3TH GENERATION
***if{ifi*if{;*****i*;*&;**f;**i*ﬁii&t{f&*iii**;;**;***|f¢}i§§fif*&;**§i*

WILLIAM B, GARRETT 28 WILLIAM E. GARRETT 22/27/1843
20

29 WILLIAN H. GARRETT 08/22/1831 04/10/1928 EMMA BROWN

30 SILAS 0. GARRETT 02/16/1861 12/03/37  FRANCIS HALE

r




WESLEY E. GARRETT

21

ALFRED C. GARRETT
22

31

33

34

KH

36

37

38

40

41

SERENA J.

WALTER E.

NANCY

JOHN

MARTHA

THOMAS

CHARLES

ELIZABETH

ELVIRA

MARY

NANCY

2 WILLIAM J.

THOMAS

JAMES

BRYANT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRET

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

12/23/1835 06/07/1925 THOMAS/SANFORD ACKLIN/TUDOR

1843

18435

1847

1849

1840

1842

09/10/1844

1847

1843

1854



—

CHARLES M. GARRETT
23

46 ELLA

47 MADISON

48 HENRY

49 ROBERT L.

50 MARY J.

gl 8. LEMUEL

52 ELISHA F.

53 CHARLES W.

54 LOUISA A.

35 LOUELLA

56 VIOLA

57 ROBERT H.

38 JEFF

33 JOHN

60 DOVIE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

7

04/231848 06/18/1919 REV. ANDREW

06/16/1850 02/04/1906 LUCY

1171271852 02/11/1921 LAURIE

1171471854 01/18/1876

03/07/1856 06/10/1922 1.W.

03/02/1838 09/2771927 FRANK

03/23/1859 1270771923

03/11/1868 03/05/1957 ALBERTA

03/09/1861 09/16/1888

01720/1863 03/17/1324 LUCY

0472271865 12/16/187¢

MAULDIN

DANIEL

BACON

MORRIS

BISHOP

MORRIS

YAUGHAN

HATSON



&1 BEULAK

JOHN R, GARRETT 62 H. ANDREW

24

63 MARY ELIZA

64 R. EDWARD

65 HENRY C.

66 JAMES M.

67 JOHN

68 LEVI H.

69 ELISHA C.

70 JOSEPH A,

71 GEDRGE W,

2 MARTHA T,

73 WILLIAM N,

GENERATION BREAK--9TH/10TH GENERATION

GARRETT

GARRETT
BOAZ

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

06/04/1870 04/16/1956

00/30/1848 01/19/1339 MARTHA/FANNIE

AL

7212771830 W.A. (GUS)

07/23/1832 07/27/1332 FRANCIS

27217771834 MARGARET J.

1172671835 06/30/1933 NANCY/LISHA/LE

03/22/1857 09/?7/1857

72/72/1860 12/04/195¢ ODIE

211371862 08/16/1946 NEALIE

12/12/1865 11/26/1935 LEVIE

0271471868 01/10/1870

08/09/1871 01/18/1322 CHARLES

08/23/1875 02/18/1330 EMMMA

ilﬂ-iﬂ*l'*****{»}{*i***!ii{***{!}ii!l**fﬂ'**iilf!iliii{»i{iiiii&iiii(il**ll

WILLIAM H. GARRETT 74 JAMES J.
29

75 ALONIO L.

GARRETT

GARRETT

10/06/1873 11/24/1833

1171571875 12/13/1943 NANCY

wn

WESTBROOKS

ASHMORE

BAKER

LUMSTON

BUCKALER

LUNSTOM

GIBSON

HOLMES

NITCHELL



SILAS 0. GARRETT
30

76 BENJAMIN A

77 MARY

78 ROBERT L.

79 ADA R.

80 1DA B.

81 WILLIAM A,

82 WALTER B.

83 EDNA P,

B84 GRADY M.

85 JOHNNIE H.

86 CORA L.

87 BRILLIE J,

88 MIRTY L.

85 RUEBEN J,

30 ANDREW L.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

06/16/1878 10/03/1937 ALICE

12/22/1880 09/04/1893

10/08/1883 07/10/1955 LILLIE

04/13/1887 01/06/1980 J1.B.

07/07/1889 01/23/1978 WILLIAN

11/29/1891 01/28/1957 MAGGIE

04/26/1894 01/24/1906

0271071907

06/02/15301

10/24/1899

0771771897

0870171834

05/02/1892

05/2271889

724771183

GODWIN

HENDRICKS

LAWRENCE

LONG

BURNETT



WILLIAM J. GARRETT
42

5. LEMUEL GARRETT
al

ROBERT H. GARRETT
37

91 HOMER W.

92 FRED H.

93 JAMES F.

94 CHARLES A.

95 JOSEPH B,

96 WILLIAM M,

97 DELIA

98 MAUD

99 CHARLES J.

100 ROBERT G,

101 LEONA W,

102 WILLA V.

103 LEAH V.

104 v, 0.

103 PERLINA M.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

2712711884

2212211882

03/10/1868 06/02/1938 ZELL

06/0171871

07/13/1875 04/05/1936 ADA

1880 1912

1878

12/02/1890 07/06/1969 EULA K.

312371892 08/10/197¢ peLen
04/09/1894 04/03/1954

06/2171898 01/18/1876 TH

X
m
(=1

1070471901 12/10/1972

01/06/1903 03/02/1931 LULU

12/18/1905

-

FOSTER

EASON

EUBaNKS

UPCrumch

JACKSON

CHANCE

T




H. ANDREW GARRETT
62

106 SAMUEL J. GARRETT
107 HASSIE A. GARRETT
108 JAMES A. GARRETT
109 W. LEONARD GARRETT
110 JOHN C. GARRETT
111 HENRY GARRETT
112 LUCY 0. GARRETT
BIRMINGHAM
113 M.CORDELIA GARRETT
CULLMAN
114 A.B. GARRETT
ODENVILLE
{18 Fi1a GARRETT
GOODWATER
116 TATUN GARRETT
117 NANNIE P, GARRETT
118 MITTIE GARRETT
119 CHARLES W. GARRETT
BOAI
120 CARL GARRETT
BOAZ

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

05/11/1908 07/21/1908

10/21/1909 HOWARD HANCOCK
09/25/1869 11/07/1961 TRISSIE HUGEINS
06/02/1869 08/28/1968 LEILA ENTREKIN
06/04/1871 04/24/1354 GILLIE SUMMERLIN
06/07/1873 09/03/1954 ZILLA HARRISON
12/17/1874 JANES/?2 NIX/DANIEL
07/04/1876 06/21/1375 LEWIS T. KILGO

04/27/1883 09/01/197% TINY JOSEPHINE GAINES

03/26/1005 11/27/1981 FERNIE COOPER
03/26/1889 10/20/1889

02/02/1891 03/31/1968 JERRY LEE
10/26/1892 V‘, s
06/01/1836 06/16/1388 THELMA HOWARD
11/23/1899 11/30/1983 JESSIE SIMNS



MARY ELIZA GARRETT

.
63

R. EDWARD GARRETT
64

HENRY C. GARRETT
€3

121 WILEY B, GARRETT

BIRMINGHAN AL

122 FAIRIST GARRETT
AL
123 NORA KESTBROOKS
124 EARL WESTBROOKS
23 JOHN GARRETT
126 JOE GARRETT
Vewne Onefr2
127 0TTA GARRETT
128 OLLIE GARRETT
129 MELLIE GARRETT
130 OMIE GARRETT
131 HARVEY GARRETT
132 LULA GARRETT
133 ,C. LEE GARRETT
134 FANNIE GARRETT
133 ROBERT GARRETT

0670271902 22/27/1991 JEHWEL

11702/1905 22/22/1980 MAURINE 27

IDA

DORA

"CAP"

"CAP"

WILL

ELVIE/SARA

JIN

—
rm

HOLCOMBE

|
|
|
|
|

EAVES

HOLMES

TRIMBLE

N 7/47{41

wo A gualt
HARRIS ‘
¢[3e Jol

Fwaithh

i O,

HARRIS

GIBSON

COLE

ALEXANDER



JAMES M. GARRETT
b6

136 LUTHER

137 RUBY

138 ELLIOT

139 LAWRENCE

140 WILLARD

141 WILLIAM

142 WILEY B.

143 EIRA L.

144 HOSEA

145 AUSTIN

146 DESSIE

147 EULA

148 ULYSSES

143 MATTIE

150 JESSIE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

JEANNIE

LAWRENCE

12/22/1878 06/09/1943 LOLA

LENA
LALLIE
JEANNIE
NORA

77 14 YRS

2212771893 JOSEPH

?2/22/18%7 LILLIAN

10

FAULKNER

RAIDER

HOLMES

MORRIS

HOLMES

UPCHURCH

SMITH

ASHMORE

CARVER



LEVI H. GARRETT
68

ELISHA C. GARRETT
69

131 MYRTUS

152 VESPER

133 WARREN J,

134 DANIEL P,

S5 R. POPE

156 OSMER

157 CHRISTINE

158 GRADY

139 HURBERT

160 BOYD

161 HOYT

162 BOBBY

163 INEZ

164 FLORIA

163 KATHELINE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

11/77/1884

27/77/1888

03/72/1833

05/77/1896

Tom U0 Soar Q/:z/'c)—

MILDRED Cathan o5/



MARTHA T, GARRETT

12

WILLIAM N. GARRETT

73

HIWAY 166

166 LULA

167 ELSIE

168 BLANCHE

169 ROY

170 MAMIE

171 HARLAN

172 FRANKIE

173 PAUL

174 WILLIE F,

173 HORRY L,

176 JIMMIE L,

177 MARY E.

178 HENRY E,

175 JOHN R,

180 WILLIAM B,

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GIBSON

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT &R
BOWDEN

GARRETT

1070471896 09/16/1901
07/2171898 05/23/1901
1072071900 WAYMAN
02/02/1903 06/15/1984 HOMER
08/18/1905 27/29/1992 MILDRED
0170571908 ELMA

30108 404-258-7361

1172271910 1071671311

CRAVEN

WILSON

ROBINSON

HEARD

1o / ?‘L//z(

fi6tfzs




181 THOMAS .

GARRETT

GENERATION BREAK--10TH/{{TH GENERATION

03/3071913 04/20/1924

**}iii**iH'***{H'iii*ll*#*iiii!il**i***il!*iiiili*H-{'i}ll'***iil-}{**ii*lii

BENJAMIN A GARRETT 182 EUGENE A. GARRETT
76

183 MAGDALINE GARRETT

184 ALICE I. GARRETT

183 GEORGE H. GARRETT

A}
RUEBEN J. GARRETT 186 LERA J. GARRETT
83 603 N. HIGHLAND AVE. ROANOKE

187 HERMAN A. GARRETT

188 JARRELL J. GARRETT

183 RUBY 1. GARRETT

JOSEPH B. GARRETT 190 LEONA GARRETT
33

191 JOHN GARRETT

HASSIE A, GARRETT 192 JOHN E. HANCOCK
107

133 HOWARD G. HANCOCK

PO BOX 107 960 SHEDD RD BREMEN
JAMES A. GARRETT

108

134 HOWARD L. GARRETT

195 NELLIE M,

GA

12/22/1893 11/20/1976 ALICE

FETE
0471371916 BERT
05/07/1321 JOSEPHINE
06/06/1920 LOYD
AL 36274 205-863-4245
12/03/1922 WILLIE
01/28/1928 BEATRIC
0672571942 EDWIN
(6
01/27/1537 LOIS
12/3171948 SHARON
30110-0107 404-537-0210
127097183 ESTHER
1170971898

GOULD
RUSHING
MEYERS
MEDLOCK
BOLT
BLOUNT
HESTER
HODNETT
WALKER afz 3o
HOLDER

SMITH

JOHNSON



196 JIMMIE R.

137 ANNA M.

198 EMMA L.

133 WILLIAM B,

716 BACON TRAIL #10

W. LEONARD GARRETT
109

JOHN C. GARRETT
110

200 EVELYN L,

201 PAULINE

202 LYNN

203 LEE

204 MELVIN

205 JAMES 0.

208 FLOYD

207 LILLIE M.

208 CURTIS L.

209 LELA

210 WILLIAM H.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

CHATTANODGA

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

N

07/26/1500

06/25/1903 EDWIN VANDIVER
02/25/1305 HENRY STRICKLAND
04/14/1908 CLARA TURNER
374129, 615-698-4338
07/14/1911
22/22/1901 RAMBO
2212271983 EAVES
?7/29/1982 QUIDA GRIFFITH
01/25/1895 03/20/1380 QLA
JESSIE
03/14/1893 01/02/1376 2ULA/IVA BRIGG/GARDNER
0271571502 AREX
06/20/1904 MAE/KATHLINE
06/07/1907 FRESTON
01/28/1912 MAYDELL

14




HENRY GARRETT
111

LUCY 0. GARRETT
112

¥.CORDELIA GARRETT

13

211 BERNICE L.

212 LEONARD L,

213 VERA

214 LUCY 7,

215 ELIZABETH

216 LILLY

217 HAZEL

219 MINNIE LEE

220 BEULAH

221 FRESTON

222 RUBY

223 MARGRET

224 GARVIN

225 CALVIN

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

NIX

NIX

DANIEL

DANIEL

KILGO

KILGO

KILGD

KILGO

KIL&D

KILGO

KILGO

10/01/1914

07/2671347

2717771919

HERBERT

ANNIE

R.\ph B THoMpsON

EARNEST

LUTHER

MOORE

LOWERY

s/71 [+o



A.B. GARRETT SR 226 FRED

114

227 ANNIE
2601 N. 4BTH STREET

228 PRESTON

229 W.D.

230 EUNICE
4140 OLD POST RD

231 AB.
ROUTE #1 BOX 5420

ELLA GARRETT
115

232 1.B.

233 VIVIAN

NANNIE P. GARRETT 234 BOY
117
235 BOY
236 BOY
CHARLES W. GARRETT 237 BOY
119
238 HAROLD

239 CHARLES E.

CARL GARRETT
120

240 JENIVEVE

GARRETT

TUSCALOOSA

GARRETT
PHOENIX

GARRETT
MARRERD

GARRETT
BIRMINGHAM

GARRETT
PILOT HILL

GARRETT

PALATKA

GARRETT

GARRETT

LEE

LEE

LEE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

JE

Al

LA

AL

CA

FL

06/17/1906 0B/24/1977 LELA
AL

0470971303 BURNEY
85008 £02-B40-6231

03/20/1913 0170171987 CATHERINE

11/07/1915 0372371983 MARGARET

08/23/1920 BARNETT
95664 916-868-1206
06/24/1925 NARIE
32177 904-325-9841
INFANT

PEGGY

7 GRIZZARD

BITCHELL

MITCHELL

WATKINS

JONES

PORTER

STEWART



WILEY B. GARRETT
121

FAIRIST GARRETT

122

JOHN GARRETT
125

OLLIE GARRETT
128

OMIE GARRETT
130

HARVEY GARRETT

ny
i

241 MARYJO

242 PAUL

243 JERRELL W,

244 JAMES

243 BETTY I,

246 RUTH

247 10E

248 HOMER

249 HUGH

230 ERMA

231 GARAH

252 GAINES

233 CARL

234 LOIS

233 HOWARD

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

CROSSVILLE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

HARRIS

HARRIS

GIBSON

GARRETT

G.W. SIMMONS
1272471340 HARRIET SNOOKI
06/30/1943
AL 2053-328-2492
BOAZ, AL.
|
3|
17 ]
3
{
=



C. LFF GARRETT
133

ROBERT GARRETT
133

WILLARD GARRETT SR

140

WILLIAN GARRETT
141

WILEY B, GARRETT
142

256 ANN

257 HENRY

239 MARY

260 HOWARD
261 WILLARD

262 W.LAWRENCE

P

=
263 J. LEONAS

264 FELIX

265 HARVEY I,
266 GLADYS
267 FRED

268 LEWIS

269 W. E.

270 HARVEY L.

GARRETT

COLE

COLE

COLE

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

| e T R i | R P R

0471171930 11/11/1978 , *

08/22/1300 09/09/1981 OTHELLA/DKLA

04703/1303 04/03/1984 THELMA WARLZeN /6 /Zk‘
07/14/1304 03/02/1991 JEANETTE

o [
02/03/1906 10/24/1970 MARY £,  Pievew (/)2
03/23/1908 06/05/1970 JOE AYERS




EZRA L. GARRETT

143

HOSEA GARRETT
144

AUSTIN GARRETT
143

271 MARA

272 GLEN

273 JAMES

274 ELITABETH

273 REESE

276 MILDRED

277 EULA

278 DONALD

279 JAMES

280 JERRY

281 SARAH

282 JOEL

283 DUDLEY

284 MAE

283 AUSTIN

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT JR

{92/79c
12/2%

1924

/1908 09/21/1910

1933

19



286 EVELYN GARRETT

287 HELEN GARRETT
288 T. W. GARRETT
289 WESTLEY GARRETT
EULA GARRETT 290 STANFORD ASHMORE
147
ULYSSES GARRETT 291 ELIZABETH GARRETT
148
292 LORAINE GARRETT
R. POPE GARRETT 293 JO ANN GARRETT
55
294 RICHARD GARRETT
295 HARRY GARRETT
JIMMIE L. GARRETT 296 BETTY E. CRAVEN
176
297 MARA A. CRAVEN
FARRIETTA
298 CHARLES E, CRAVEN
CARRCLLTON
MARY E. GARRETT 299 M. REBECCA WILSON
177
300 H. ALLEN WILSON

3739 CHATEAUGUAY DRIVE  DECATUR

GA

GA

08/11/1925

07729727

07/25/1929

1172771926

1171171928
30034

3 M.

LAMAR

ARNOLD
404-422-4744

SARAH
404-834-2312

JOHN

ERMA "JO"

404-289-4063

20

HARD

LOFTEN

TEATE

THOMSON




HENRY E. GARRETT 301 BOBBY W, GARRETT 09/10/28  03/06/60  TOMMIE BANDY

178
302 JULIETTE BARRETT 08/19/1331 J0E RAINWATER
303 EARL H, GARRETT 09/30/1936 MARGIE DANIEL
304 JOAN E. BARRETT 07/11/49 WILLIAM HERRIN
JOHN R. GARRETT SR 305 NELVA GARRETT 04/05/1334 DAVID ROOP
179
306 DOYLE H. GARRETT 05/11/1935 MARGARET SMITH
307 JOHN R GARRETT IR 05/06/1943 LUNAS HARRIS
308 RANDY L. BARRETT 10/06/1344 REBECCA LEE
GENERATION BREAK-~11TH/12TH GENERATION
***l’i*{'{fi****l‘lil’****i*l‘*i**!!i****i*‘!i**l’i*iil’***i**li{**l’**l’l’i*{’l’i**l‘*
EUGENE A. GARRETT 309 ROBERT BARRETT DOROTHY FUNDERBURK
182
310 SAMMIE 1. GARRETT HARRY CRAHFORD
311 JOKN A, GARRETT 03/13/1948 FATSY BURCHAM
18519 1-30 BENTON ART015 501-778-8259
312 LINDA J. BARRETT 03/24/1952 DAVID COCHRAN
' B w3 aooret 1. BARRETT 03/12/1956
M
HOWARD G. HANCOCK 314 CHRISTOFHER H. WANCOCK
193

313 PHYLLIS A, HANCOCK



JIMMIE R. GARRETT

196

EMMA L. GARRETT
198

LEE GARRETT
203

MELVIN GARRETT
204

LILLIE M. GARRETT

207

316 LEAH M.

317 THERES

318 MYRA JO

319 BYRON

320 MELISSA

321 VESPER L.

322 LOLA B.

323 LAURA

324 MELVIN L.

323 ROBERT P,

326 BILLY

327 RAY

328 BOBBY

329 LILLIE R,

330 MYRTLE

HANCOCK

GARRETT

STRICKLAND

STRICKLAND

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

SHAW

SHAW

1173071930

0372971941

0373071914

12/25/1913

09/16/1918

03/11/20

03/28/1918

09/15/1920

613-624-4787

MILDRED

MARIE

JEAN

"
%]

COOK/PICKENS

WEBSTER

WALKER




CURTIS L. GARRETT
208

LELA GARRETT
209

WILLIAM H. GARRETT
210

BERNICE L. GARRETT
21

331 EDNA

333 MARVINA

334 JOKN W.

3336 ROBINSON CREEK RD.

335 CLARE M,

336 LAWRENCE &.

337 WILLIAM F,

338 GLEN A,

339 KENNETH

340 WILMA L.

341 ELIZABETH

342 HOWARD W,

343 WILLIAN J,

344 BEN D.

345 FAY R,

SHAW

SHAW

SHAW

GARRETT

HUNTLAND

GARRETT

AMOS

AMOS

AMOS

AMOS

AMOS

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

LIMBALGH

LIMBAUGH

06/06/1922

04/15/1924

09/26/1928 09/26/1928

10/15/1924
™ 37345

MARY E.
615-465-7155

SOLOMON

03/26/1927 JIMMY PRINCE

07/05/192¢

01/03/1928

02/08/1332

03/24/193¢

06/12/1942

1273071932 EARL CHANPION

06/27/1934

1070671943

0371671940 11/01/1940

0270671943 CLARENCE BURTOFT

29
L9



346 SARAH J. L IMBAUGH 06/01/1948 STANLEY FOSTER

347 PAUL D. LIMBAUGH 09/18/1333 BONNIE M. BOSMERY
LEONARD L. GARRETT 348 BETTY E. GARRETT 10/17/1938 ALFRED 6OFF
212
343 LINDA A. GARRETT 11/04/1942 05/05/1969 KENNETH JERNIGAN
350 LARRY D. GARRET 10/11/1348 HARGARET ALLEN
MINNIE LEE KILGD 351 DONALD
219
352 KEN
PRESTON KILGO 353 HEWLETT KILGO
221
354 MICHAEL (BILL) KILGO
MARGRET KILGD 355 UNKNOWN
223
356 UNKNOWN
357 UNKNOWN
358 UNKNWN
BARVIN KILGD . 359 JERRY KILGO
224
CALVIN KILGO 360 JOANNY L. KILGD

a9e
)

24




361 PAMELLIA KILGE

362 DEBRA LU KILGD

363 CHERIE LYN KILGD

i
FRED GARRETT 364 C. DON GARRETT 08/13/1326 WILMA |
226 301 LAKE TERRACE SUNRISE BEACH TX 78643 915-388-9271 |
365 TERRELL GARRETT 02/22/1328 LEXA
7708D N. LAURELGLEN BAKERSFIELD cA 93309 805-832-8120
|
366 DOUGLAS GARRETT 01/15/1931 BRENDA ‘
8 COVENTRY TUSCALOOSA AL 35401 205-553-9722
367 VIVA GARRETT 09/21/1935
208 MILLSTONE LANE MADISON AL 35814 205-464~0265
368 ANDRE BARRETT 04/13/1343 SANDY
77080 N. LAURELGLEN BAKERSFIELD Ch 93309 805-822-8120
ANNIE GARRETT 369 G.B. MITCHELL 0170271327 MARY NELL
227 315 E. FRANKLIN MESA Al 85210 602-962-0384
370 BETTY MITCHELL 0871871332
2601 N. 48TH STREET PHOENIX Al 85008 602-840-6291
PRESTON GARRETT 371 ANNETTE GARRETT 07/09/1939 THORNTON
228 2067 MURRAY DRIVE PEARL M5 39208 601-935-0227
372 JEAN GARRETT 08/30/194¢ KEN PENLAND
NEK ENGLAND COURT #46  GRETNA LA 70053 504-362-3618
373 W.R. GARRETT SR 02/23/1942 ELLA
1117 MINT STREET PICAYUNE Ms 39466 601-795-272¢
374 JOYCE GARRETT 09/02/1944 «2/8/95 geppee CRISHWELL
512 FEILDING AVENUE GRETNA LA 70052 504-367-5018
375 MARIE GARRETT 07/06/1349 GARY ALLEN
ROUTE 4 BOX 106 T WINNSBORG TX 75434 4 eqie 347

P
b

2 (ﬂ%,,.‘qqﬁ'



376 CHARLOTTE
977 OAK STREET

377 SANDRA
3344 EHART ROAD

378 PRESTON
P.0. BOX 1282

W.D. GARRETT

g
225

379 BOBBIE J.

380 H.WAYNE
109 BEL-AIRE DR

EUNICE GARRETT
230

381 R.WAYNE
4140 OLD POST RD

382 W. LARRY
108-24TH AVE, E.

383 BURNEY
1819 PLYMOUTH

384 BARNEY

A.B. GARRETT JR

274

Lod

385 FAYE

386 RALPH

387 MICHAEL

388 CRAIG

CHARLES E. GARRETT

M
]

383 CHARLES K,

BOX 554

P.0.

390 KATHLEEN A,

4360 PINSON VAL.PKHY #34 BIRMINGHAN

GARRETT
MARRERGD LA
GARRETT
MARRERD LA
GARRETT
LULING LA
GARRETT
GARRETT
ODENVILLE AL
PORTER

PILOT HILL
PORTER
TUSCALODSA AL
PORTER
MANHATTAN K8
PORTER
TUSCALOOSA AL
BARRETT
GARRETT
SATSUMA FL
GARRETT
HOT SPRINGS FL
GARRETT
COLUMEIA
GARRETT
GUNTERSVILLE

GARRETT

0471171951

HENRY SAACKS

70072 504-347-0170
10/04/1954 DUKE (RAYMOND) OURSO
70072 504-348-3250
12/28/1958 NATALIE
70070 504-785-1725
02/14/1943 ELTON HAYNIE
AL 33215
08/05/1343 MARY LAWSON
35120 205-629-5630
02/04/1946 KATHY FRANK
CA 95664 916-888-1206
08/25/1343 SUE HOUSE
35404
03/14/1958 MARY ANN
66502 913-539-1869
03/14/1958
0370571944
05/17/1945
304-467-3668
01/13/1951
SOUTH AMERICA
AL 35976 205-891-3160




PAUL GARRETT
242

W.LAWRENCE GARRETT
262

J. LEONAS GARRETT
263

FELIX GARRETT
264

HARVEY J. GARRETT

63

391 MICHAEL E,

392

393 PAUL IR,

DAVID W.

334 BARRY T,

335 CASEY 5.

396 RUSSEL W.

397 WILLIAM K,

398 CHARLCIE

339 HAZEL

400 SYBIL

401 WILLIAM L.

402 SHIRLEY

403 JIMMY

404 RICHARD F,

403 NORRIS A.
35 GARRETT ROAD

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT
GARRETT

GARRETT 1172771933
CARROLLTON GA 30117

g

1270471941 1171071946

BETTY

J0
404-834-7085

27



BETTY E. CRAVEN
29

MARA A. CRAVEN
297

CHARLES E. CRAVEN
298

M. REBECCA WILSON
299

H. ALLEN WILSON
300

BOBBY W. GARRETT
301

406 EMILY A,

407 ANNIS

408 HUGH

409 BOB

410 MARA A.

411 JIMMY

412 DAN

413 ANN

414 STEVEN M.

413 DOUGLAS L.

416 MACKIE L.

417 ROBERT F.

418 DONALD A.

419 JAYNE E.

420 VESTA M.

GARRETT 1171371830
AYERS

AYERS

WARD

WARD

LOFTEN

CRAVEN

CRAVEN

TEATE 0170271951
TEATE 01/23/1933
TEATE 04/03/1955
WILSON 02/08/1951
WILSON 09/13/1952
WILSON 1272971354
GARRETT 02/04/1951

JASON

SUSAN

KATHY

DAVID (MIKE)

TERRI

ROBERT

ELLIS

CLARK

SAXON

HAYNES

BONNER

BRADFORD




JULIETTE GARRETT
302

EARL H. GARRETT
303

JOAN E. GARRETT
304

NELVA GARRETT

303

DOYLE H. GARRETT
306

421 ROBERT L.

422 CELIA L.

423 KATHY J.

424 ELLEN L.

425 JEAREAN

426 LANCE A.

427 SHELIA C.

428 JOEY W.

429 NANCY L.

430 KELLY J.

431 DAVID C.

432 JOHN L.

433 BILLY K.

434 DANA

435 GREG

GARRETT

GARRETT

RAINWATER

RAINWATER

RAINWATER

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

HERRIN

ROOP

ROOP

RooP

GARRETT

GARRETT

11/25/19%52

04/15/1935

02/05/1951

06/24/1953

03/07/1953

05/03/1938

1072471961

10/24/1561

06/05/1968

08/10/1971

12/3171953

03/09/1955

04/24/1956

03/20/57

1270271960




JOHN R. GARRETT JR
307

RANDY L. GARRETT
308

436 KELLY

437 BEN

438 BRIAN

433 MICHELLE

440 KEVIN

441 5COTT

442 MATT

SENERATION BREAK--12TH/13TH GENERATION

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R F R R F R R F R F R RN EY

JOHN A, GARRETT

31

BYRON §

CKLAND

RIC
13

-
I

n

2

MELISSA GARRETT
320

442 ALYSIA

> 444 SARAH

443 CRYSTAL &.

446 RONNIE

447 AMANDA

448 JENNIFER

449 OPIE F.

30 MARY M.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

0470571963

12731719869

10/16/1973

04/14/1978

02/17/1971

0B/12/1942

12131743

GABLE

GIBSON




LOLA B. GARRETT

LAURA GARRETT

an
&d

MELVIN L. GARRETT
324

ROBERT P. GARRETT
325

431 NELDA §.

452

Z A, JEROME

433 MARON N.

434 GAILA F.

435 MELVIN

436 GLENDIA

437 RITA C.

438 WALLACE L.

439 TIMOTHY W.

460 NELL

461 GARY

462 SANDRA L.

463 WALTER L,

464 WILLIAX F.

463 JAMES N,

WEBSTER

WEBSTER

WEBSTER

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

NAY

MAY

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

06/04/1945

1072411947

06/12/1952

08/29/1941

06/12/1942

01/23/194¢

04/05/1950

06/19/1955

07/22/1964

06/15/1937

06/26/1942

1171371944

12/05/1948

11706/1956

1272071959

3l

WILLIAM

ROY

ROBERT

ROSEANNA

SHIRLEY

HALL

HOLLEY

DUGINS

HENDERSON

ADANS

CORLETT



BILLY GARRETT
326

RAY GARRETT SR

47
&l

OBEY GARRETT

328

LILLIE R, SHAW

329

FIRTLE SHAW
330

EDRA SHAW
33

466 ROBERT D.

467 SARA Y.

468 GLORIA J.

469 RAY

470 RICKY

471 TINM

472 DONNA

473 TERRY

474 BOBBIE J.

475 KAREN

476 PHILLIP

477 HAROLD

478 ESRNEST

479 FRANKIE

480 ILA J.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

DUKE

JOHNSON

DUKE

DUKE

DUKE

—

211371961

—
wn

0370471947

10/22/1938

1272171945

1172711948




ILA B. SHAW
332

JOHN W. GARRETT

334

CLARE M. GARRETT
333

LAWRENCE G. AMOS
336

481 BILLY k.

482 LONNIE J.

483 DORETHA

484 KENNETH

485 DEBRA

486 PATRICIA

487 JOHN §.

488 THOMAS §.

489 GEORGE R,

430 MARY J.

431 DONNIE

432 WANDA F,

433 BRENDA

434 RONALD

435 DIANE

DUKE

DUKE

DUKE

DUKE

SMITH

SMITH

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

PRINCE

PRINCE

AMOS

AMOS

AMOS

AMOS

06/21/1948 02/29/1369

1071971949 11/1/1979

10/17/1953

12/23/58

1271371933

12/02/1356

08/13/1950

1172771952

06/06/1955

1350

1170871948

01/18/1951

12/15/1933

1358 AT BIRTH

JOHN

HENDY

FRANK

DANIEL

BRENDA

ROXANE

GILBRETH

WILDEN

SCHUSTER

DREFKE

MURPHY

BINKLEY



WILLIAM F. AMDS
337

WILMA L. AMOS
340

ELIZABETH GARRETT
kL3

HOWARD W. GARRETT
42

WILLIAM J. GARRETT
343

FAY R. LIMBAUGH

345

496 RICKY

437 GARY
498 KAREN
499 SHARON

t

500 RICHARD

i

J01 DONALD E.

502 MICHAEL E

303 HAL E.

504 BRUCE E.

505 DONNA L.

306 CARRIE J.

507 MARTHA K.

308 JANET L.

509 JIMMY R.

310 JOEY B.

A

/

ANOS

AMOS

ANDS

SUTHERLAND

SUTHERLAND

CHANPION

CHANPION

CHANPION

CHANPION

GARRETT

GARRETT

BURTOFT

1959 AT BIRTH

08/07/1957

08/23/1960

03729767

08/06/1971

04/20/1952

05/20/1353

02/28/19%

06/09/1360

0371271955

2/23/1958

03/09/1953

04/22/64

05/11/1962

04/30/1967




SARAH J. LIMBAUGH
346

BETTY E. GARRETT
348

LINDA A. GARRETT
349

LARRY D. GARRETT
350

DONALD PARKER

ne4
R

KEN PARKER
352

HEWLETT KILGC
333

JOHNNY L. KILGO
360

PAMELLIA KILGO
361

a1l APRIL L.

312 CYNTHIA A,

313 KENNETH M,

314 MELINDA A,

515 LENNIE M.

316 NANCY

S17 DOUGLAS

318 LYNN

319 JULIE

wn
s
<
=
m

BRA

321 DONNA

322 KATRINA

323 JOHN M.

324 ANTONY L,

923 JASON T,

FOSTER

GOFF

JERNIGAN

GARRETT

GARRETT

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

PARKER

KILGO

KILGD

KILGD

KILGO

GAMMON

GAMMON

07/06/1366

12/20/1965

07704/1972

0972771979



526 TIMOTHY B. GAMMON

£ HAM
DEBRA LU KILGD 527 HOLLY GRA
362
528 5COTT A. GRAHAN
CHERIE LYN KILGC 523 BENJAMIN ELMORE
363
530 ASHLEY ELNORE
531 JOSHUA ELMORE
C. DON GARRETT 532 GARY GARRETT (A)
364
333 DONNA GARRETT (A)
1302 SPYGLASS #174 AUSTIN T
534 RENEE GARRETT (A)
TX
TERRELL GARRETT 335 TERRY GARRETT
363 8639 N. HIMES APT. #3401 TamPa
536 MICHELLE GARRETT
913 KENNEDY MILL ROAD TUSCALDOSA AL
337 GUY GARRETT
230 GREENLEY RD APT #£5 SONORA CA
338 LISA GARRETT
2005 SCENIC VIEW BAKERSFIELD CA
DOUGLAS GARRETT 339 MITCHELL GARRETT
366
340 5COTT GARRETT

78746

0571071955
FL

02/18/1959
35404

04/30/1963
93370

08/18/1964
33307

33614

36

DAVID

TESS
813-932

-3218

ALLEN

CANANT

CLARK




341 STORRY

542 TOM
343 GAY
344 JASON
345 GINA
VIVA GARRETT 346 STEVEN
367
547 DEBBIE
548 JOHN
349 ROBBIE
ANDRE GARRETT 3¢ PATRICK
368
G.B. MITCHELL 331 TERRY
369
332 CARY
353 LYNNE
3348 E. DOLPHIN AVE
334 MARTY
214 NOKES ROAD
BETTY MITCHELL 333 TRACY

HENDERSONVILLE

370 2600 N, 48TH STREET



ANNETTE GARRETT

17
o

ray

556 KEN

557 RONNIE

XURRAY DRIVE

398 JOE

2067 MURRAY DRIVE

339 KEN

4416 CUSHING STREET

360 ROXSIE

46 NEW ENGLAND COURT

261 LOWELL

962 TAMMY

11806 5. FOSTER ROAD

W.R. GARRETT SR

372

JOYCE GARRETT
374

363 W.R.

(]
o
-
X
o

363 STACEY L.

366 HERBERT J.

367 BILLIE

MINT STREET

568 DEBORAH

369 DONNA

370 EDWARD

THORNTON

THORNTON

THORNTOR
PEARL

PENLAND
METAIRIE

PENLAND
GRETNA

PENLAND

Bt
PENLAND

SAN ANTONID

GARRETT JR

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT
PICAYUNE
EVANS

EVANS

EVANS

S

MS

LA

TX

NS

06/18/1359
03/25/1960
35208

08/30/196!
33208

04/20/1936
LA

12/20/1960
70053

09/17/1962

0471771964
78223

39466

ELIZABETH

CATHY
601-939-0227

601-939-0227

SARAH

DON VERLANDER.

601-799-2721

38



MARIE GARRETT
375

ROUTE 4 BOX 106 T

CHARLOTTE GARRETT
376

SANDRA GARRETT
377

PRESTON GARRETT JR
378

BOBBIE J. GARRETT
379

H.WAYNE GARRETT
380

R.WAYNE PORTER
381

971 TERRY
572 CAROL EVANS
573 CATHY ALLEN
{534 ROCKBROOK LANCASTER
374 DWAYNE ALLEN
WINNSBORD
575 STEPHANIE GASPARD
376 DAVID ADAN
577 MICHAEL ADAN
578 TRACY MOTT
3544 EHRET ROAD MARRERD
379 ROBBY GARRETT
380 DAVID GARRETT
581 TOMMY BIRKENFELD
1040 CARIBBEAN CIRCLE  ALABASTER
382 SHERRY GARRETT
109 BEL-AIRE DRIVE ODENVILLE

X

383 CURTIS GARRETT (4)
2109 HEATHER HILL LANE  PLAND
584 CHRISTOPHER  PORTER (A)
1362 K, STREET ARCATA
383 RODNEY PORTER
5307 SPRINGVIEW DR #37  ROCKLIN

CA

05/30/1970
X 75134

PHILLIF SHADMELL

08/20/1972
75494

11/06/1569
04/11/1974
07/07/1981

04/24/1972
LA 70072

0471171962
AL 35007

08/17/1970
AL 35120 we= 205-629-5B30 -

04/15/1963

75075

10/24/1978 ‘ !
tA 9552 707-826-233

02/21/1970

93677 316-782-7933

39



586 LISA

4140 OLD POST RD

BURNEY PORTER
383

587 JEFFERY
£819-PLYNBETH

588 AIMEE

{819 PLYNOUTH

FAYE GARRETT
385

RALPH GARRETT
386

HICHAEL GARRETT
387

CRAIG GARRETT
388

CHARLES K. GARRETT
383

DAVID W. GARRETT
392

JIMMY GARRETT
403

RICHARD F. GARRETT
404

589 JEFFERY

390 BOY (&)

391 BILLY

592 PATRICK

393 HEATHER

PORTER

PILDT HILL CA

PORTER

MANHATTAN

PORTER
NANHATTAN KS

PEREL

394 ANNA MARIE GARRETT

395 BABY GIRL(SOON

596 WESLEY

397 BOB

398 JOE

339 BILL

600 TROY W.

08/20/1971
93664

316-888-1206

KS E6502

02/05/1980
66302

1172271933

913-

40

339-1869




NCRRIS A, GARRETT
405

NARA A. WARD
410

STEVEN W. TEATE
414

DOUGLAS D. TEATE
415

MACKIE L, TEATE
416

ROBERT F. WILSON
417

601 TRACY LYN

602 BARRY H,

603 JERRY D,

604 DEBRA ANN

603 5COTT

806 JEFF

607 ALEX

608 CHADWICK W,

609 CLIFTON E.

610 BRANDON ©.

611 KRISTI L.

612 PAUL A,

613 JENNIFER L.

614 DANIEL F.

GENERATION BREAK--13TH/{4TH GENERATION
b T L Ty T T T AT T T R T e T e TITT ITTT

UFIE F. WEBSTER
449

/7613 BRIDGET F.

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

TEMPLE

TEMPLE

TEMPLE

TEATE

TEATE

TEATE

HAYNES

WILSON

WILSON

HILSON

GABLE

06/053/1959

05/04/1854

10/30/1955

07/19/1973

06/18/1979

0472671572

11711780

02/11/1972

05/28/1974

05/21/82

07/12/1963

4]



MARY M. WEBSTER
430

NELDA S. WEBSTER
451

&. JEROME MEBSTER
432

MARON N. WEBSTER
4353

SAILA F. YARBROUGH
454

616 ALISON L.

617 JASON R.

618 WILLIAM L.

619 ROBIN L.

620 HELEN D.

621 WILLIAM &,

622 JOSEF A.

623 KRISTY M.

624 RUSTI

625 WILLIAM K.

626 JOAN K.

627 BRYAN D.

628 KARL A.

629 PATRICK L.

630 KARIE

GABLE

GABLE

LABLEY

LANWLEY

HALL

HALL

WEBSTER

WEBSTER

BROOK

HOLLEY

el

HOLLEY

HOLLEY

HOLLEY

HOLLEY

/1364

,-
wn

10/

02/13/1971

11709719635

12/14/1968

08/28/1966

1271071974

10/23/1578

11/29/198¢

05/14/1982

03/13/1956

1171171958

08/23/1962

09/02/1964

0371871971

1172671978




MELVIN YARBROUGH

435

GLENDIA YARBROUGH
436

RITA C. YARBROUGH
437

NELL MAY
460

GARY MAY
461

831 ALICI

632 JERROMY
633 LATISHA
634 TONYA .
635 SABRINA L.
636 TERESA A.
637 JERROD L.
638 MISTY 1.
639 JEFFERY A.
640 JOY

641 STEVEN
642 TAMMY

§43 GARY

644  JOHNNY

645 MELINDA

HOLLEY

YARBROUGH

YARBROUGH

DUGINS

DUGINS

DUGINS

COOK

COOK

NAY

MAY JR

MAY

NAY

11/05/1380

09/18/1982

03/24/15963

1170271968

06/19/1967

1072171969

06/24/1970

1171471974

09/22/1978

0171071960

07/02/1961

01/26/1566

07/20/1367

08/26/197¢0

02/25/1974

.

[

JEFFERY

BURKE



SANDRA L. GARRETT
462

WALTER L. GARRETT
463

HAROLD JOHNSON
477

DEBRA SMITH
4835

PATRICIA SMITH
48t

THOMAS 5. BARRETT
488

GEORGE R. GARRETT
483

WANDA F. AMOS
432

646 JASON

647 CINDY R.

648 CHRISTOPHER L.

643 KIMBERLY M.

630 JONATHAN M.

651 5COTT

632 KURT

633 KAYLEE

B34 MATHEW

£33 JENNIFER L.

636 BRIAN T.

657 STEPHANIE .

£38 JOCELYNNE

639 SARAH

66l JENNIFER

NAY

HENDERSON

GARRETT

BARRETT

04/01/1975

S5/10/1987

1271571971

0370471974

07/26/1977

08/19/1968

12/12/1975

04/09/1978

10/08/1982

06/14/1969 08/04/1965

44




BRENDA AMODS
453

DONALD E. CHAMPION
301

HAL E. CHAMPION

503

BRUCE E. CHAMPION
504

DONNA L. GARRETT
305

CARRIE J. GARRETT
306

661 KIMBERLY

b6

19

)
r4

3

b64

66

b6

66

b

7

8

o

CHRISTIE

KELLY

MELISSA

BRIAN

ADAM

PAUL

AMY E.

BRANDON

70 LANCE E.

DAGNEY L.

LOGAN

BRIAN W.

KARLY L.

CHRISTOPHER M.

ADCOCK

ADCOCK

ADCOCK

WINCHESTER

WINCHESTER

WINCHESTER

HINCHESTER

CHAMPION

CHAMFION

CHAMFIOK

CHAMPION

CHAMPION

GRAHAM

GRAHAM

FAULHABER

0370571970

09/17/1974

1171271976

12/28/1965

09/17/1974

05/06/1977

0173171580

12/16/1380

07/1{71982

02/25/1982

01/26/1978

03/12/1379

10/04/178

o



£76 JENNIFER C.  FAULHABER
CYNTHIA A. GOFF £77 ASHLEY KING
512
TERRY GARRETT £78 KRISTEN GARRETT
535
679 SASHA GARRETT
8639 N. HIMES APT #3401 TANPA FL
680 RACHEL BARRETT
8639 N. HINES APT #3401 TANPA FL
TERRY MITCHELL 681 CHRISTOPHER  BOLTON
55
£82 JEREMY BOLTON
CARY MITCHELL £83 ANGELA NITCHELL
552
584 KIMBERLY MITCHELL
LYNNE MITCHELL 685 BRENNA SCoTT
583 55948 E. DOLPHIN AVE MESA
KEN THORNTON JR 686 BRYAN THORNTON
35
£87 BRENT THORNTON
RONNIE THORNTON 688 CHRISTOPHER  THORNTON
557
KEN PENEéﬁD 689 DANIAL PENLAND
EEE 4416 CUSHING STREET METAIRIE
£30 DANYEALL PENLAND
4416 CUSHING STREET METAIRIE LA

01/08/1981

01/18/1980
01/15/1989
33614

02/23/1931
33614

0971171976

10/21/1978

07/23/1988

11/29/1988

LA

11/29/1988

813-932-3218

§13-932-3218

83206

602-924-0032




ROXSIE PENLAND
360

LOWELL PENLAND
961

TAMMY PENLAND

L)
l-¥a

W.R. GARRETT IR

363

A.C. GARRETT SR
364

STACEY L. GARRETT
563

HERBERT J. GARRETT

J
366
CATHY ALLEN

573

STEPHANIE GASPARD

513
vid

TOMMY BIRKENFELD
381

LISA PORTER
386

691 DAISHA

46 NEW ENGLAND COURT

692 JORDAN

2172 GRAHAM

£53 JORDANNA

634 JOKTAN

635 RACHAEL

636 HEATHER

637 DAYTON

698 ANTHONY

639 HOLLY

700 THOMAS

701 MARIE

702 JUSTIN
1334 ROCKBROOK

703 BRANDON

704 TYLER

1040 CARIBBEAN CIRCLE

703 P.BRITTANY

BROWN
GRETNA

PENLAND
GRETNA

DENTON

GRETNA

DENTON

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

GARRETT

SHADKELL
LANCASTER

BIRKENFELD
ALABASTER

03/11/1982
LA 70052

12/25/1985
LA 70053

03/19/1985 11/23/1985
LA

03/27/1987

04/15/1389
T 75134

08/08/1988
05/06/1989
AL 35007

712971990

47



JERRY D. GARRETT 706 CHRISTOPHER R. GARRETT

RETT 12/26/1982
603

707 LAURA ANN GARRETT 06/08/1985

708 KENNY A. GARRETT 01/09/1988

GENERATION BREAK--14TH/1STH GENERATION
R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R E R R R R R R R HE

LATISHA YARBROUGH 709 JEFFERY L. BURKE 0171971979
633
710 DAVID L. BURKE 03/20/1981
JEREMY BOLTON 711 CALEB BOLT
882

43




